Multi-Commodity Education Program Agenda

Monday, August 6th
7:30 AM

8:00 -10:00 AM
10:30-12:00 PM
12:15-1:15 PM
1:30-3:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Tuesday, August 7th
7:30 AM

8:00-9:15 AM
10:30-12:00 AM
12:15-1:30 PM
2:15-3:45 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
5:15-6:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Wednesday, August 8th
7:30 AM

8:00-10:00 AM
11:45-1:00 PM
1:30-2:15 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:45 PM

5:45 PM

6:00-7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Meet in Hotel Lobby
Northern Crops Institute at NDSU
Busch Ag Resources—Storage Facility
Lunch
Busch Ag Resources
Mike and Pat Clemens Farm
Supper at Mike and Pat Clemens Farm
Depart for Hotel

Holiday Inn (701) 251-2131

Meet in Hotel Lobby
Terry Wanzek Farm
John Deere Air Seeder Plant
Lunch
NDSU Extension Plots
Mapleton Winery
Jim Howe Farm
Supper at Jim Howe Farm
Depart for Hotel
Ramada Plaza Suites (701) 277-9000

Meet in Hotel Lobby
Manufacturing Plant
Lunch
Corn Field Tour with Randy Garrett
North Dakota State Mill
Get Ready For Supper
Meet in Hotel Lobby
Supper
Depart for Hotel
Hilton Garden Inn (701) 775-6000

Thursday, August 9th
7:30 AM

8:00-12:00 PM
12:00-1:15 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
5:00-5:50 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Friday, August 10th
6:30 AM

8:00-9:30 AM
10:30-11:45 AM
11:45 AM

Meet in Hotel Lobby
Red River Valley Sugarbeet Plant
Lunch
Canola and Sunflower Field
Get Ready For Supper
Meet in Hotel Lobby
Supper
Depart for Hotel
Holiday Inn (701) 852-2504

Meet in Hotel Lobby
Blue Flint Ethanol Plant
Brunch

Airport
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