# **Multi-Commodity Education Program Agenda**

# Monday, August 6th7:30 AMMeet in Hotel Lobby8:00 -10:00 AMNorthern Crops Institute at NDSU10:30-12:00 PMBusch Ag Resources—Storage Facility12:15-1:15 PMLunch1:30-3:00 PMBusch Ag Resources5:00-6:30 PMMike and Pat Clemens Farm6:30-7:30 PMSupper at Mike and Pat Clemens Farm7:30 PMDepart for HotelHoliday Inn (701) 251-2131

# Tuesday, August 7th

7:30 AM	Meet in Hotel Lobby
8:00-9:15 AM	Terry Wanzek Farm
10:30-12:00 AM	John Deere Air Seeder Plant
12:15-1:30 PM	Lunch
2:15-3:45 PM	NDSU Extension Plots
4:00-5:00 PM	Mapleton Winery
5:15-6:30 PM	Jim Howe Farm
6:30-7:30 PM	Supper at Jim Howe Farm
7:30 PM	Depart for Hotel
	Ramada Plaza Suites (701) 277-9000

### Wednesday, August 8th

v/ 0	
7:30 AM	Meet in Hotel Lobby
8:00-10:00 AM	Manufacturing Plant
11:45-1:00 PM	Lunch
1:30-2:15 PM	Corn Field Tour with Randy Garrett
3:00-4:30 PM	North Dakota State Mill
4:30-5:45 PM	Get Ready For Supper
5:45 PM	Meet in Hotel Lobby
6:00-7:30 PM	Supper
7:30 PM	Depart for Hotel
	Hilton Garden Inn (701) 775-6000

# Thursday, August 9th

7:30 AM	Meet in Hotel Lobby
8:00-12:00 PM	Red River Valley Sugarbeet Plant
12:00-1:15 PM	Lunch
3:30-5:00 PM	Canola and Sunflower Field
5:00-5:50 PM	Get Ready For Supper
5:50 PM	Meet in Hotel Lobby
6:00 PM	Supper
7:30 PM	Depart for Hotel
	Holiday Inn (701) 852-2504

## Friday, August 10th

 6:30 AM
 Meet in Hotel Lobby

 8:00-9:30 AM
 Blue Flint Ethanol Plant

 10:30-11:45 AM
 Brunch

 11:45 AM
 Airport

